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Cheval

Laser de Joudes
Loco Joma*
Mauricette*
Vamos CD
Fantastic Girl*
Le Money

Kea des Ecus
Lollipop*

Katmai

Jardy des Arris
Leader Wood
Lattzigo*
Kimson Atlas*
Kiara du Copy*
Jazzy Jane
Manattoga*
Leviantos*
Maestro Caillerie
Kingston*

Kira de Joudes
Hulapalu*

Kality du Bugey
Iron Maiden du Top*
Lily June*
Mamzelle Zizou
Intemporel Hoerdt

Korona de Fey*
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Classement par chevaux
Ordré par les gains sur la période

Détenteur couleurs

Miller Roland

Ecurie Max Gordon
Ecurie PJ

Stall Bracher

Stall Allegra Racing CI
Jaggy Tatjana

Ecurie Moon & Stars
Stall Meistadel

Ecurie Rhythm & Blue
Wyss Sandra

Ecurie Rhythm & Blue
Ecurie Turrettini

Stalla Grischuna
Ecurie Besson

Ecurie du Cep

Ecurie Turrettini

Stall Nyburg

Bovay Myriam

Huber Michéle

Ecurie Péreyre

Stall Meistadel

Wyss Sandra

Streuli Martin

Johner Jean-Francois
Jaggy Tatjana

Stall Schulthess

Stall Schulthess
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Victoires
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Gains
période

7'800
4'924
4'800
4'400
4'277
2'328
1'940
1'820
1'600
1'540
1'400
1'270
1'098
1'092
1'015
1'000
910
910
637
570
378
360
189
175

% victoires
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% placés
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13
12
13
11
11
14
11
14
18
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15
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Rang Cheval

28 Kadira*
29 Magari N Caviar*
30 Maik du Hautvent

Total:
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Classement par chevaux
Ordré par les gains sur la période

Détenteur couleurs

Schneider Nicole
Theiler Walter
Wyss Sandra

Points
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48

Victoires
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Gains
période

46'433

% victoires
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% placés
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71

212



